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II Kolo PSCS Zima
Koncarevo, 15.2.2014

Event 20 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
15.02.2014 - 18:57 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Kadetkinje (13-14)

1. SPASOJEVIC, Sofija 00 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:02.54 542
2. ZDRAVKOVIC, Nevena 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:06.13 458
3. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 01 Pk Jagodina 1:07.26 436
4. TOSIC, Djurdja 01 Pk Pirat 1:08.21 418
5. MARKOVIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:09.14 401
6. PERIC, Lara 01 Plivacki klub "1 April"  Jagod 1:09.70 391
7. LUKIC, Andjela 01 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:09.72 391
8. SLJIVIC, Kristina 00 Pk Pirat 1:10.53 378
9. DENIC, Visnja 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:11.68 360

10. BISENIC, Tijana 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:12.05 354
11. KARIC, Mina 01 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:12.54 347
12. ODOVIC, Nevena 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:12.58 347
13. ASANIN, Andjela 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:12.66 346
14. JOCIC, Tina 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:13.67 331
15. NESOVANOVIC, Jana 00 Pk Pirat 1:15.19 312
16. NENADIC, Lea 01 Pk Pirat 1:15.54 307
17. RANKOVIC, Jelena 01 Olimpija Bor 1:18.29 276
18. DAJIC, Ema 01 Pk Jagodina 1:18.37 275
19. STOJANOVIC, Katarina 00 Olimpija Bor 1:18.96 269
20. KNEZEVIC, Bojana 01 Plivacki klub "Cigota" Zlatibo 1:21.28 247
21. STEFANOVIC, Sofija 00 Rkg 1:21.45 245
22. STOJILJKOVIC, Marija 00 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 1:22.08 240
23. GRULOVIC, Nevena 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:27.36 199
24. JOVIC, Andjela 00 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:27.38 198
25. TODOROVIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:29.78 183
26. TASIC, Irena 00 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 1:31.19 175
27. SMILJANIC, Tijana 00 Plivacki klub "Cigota" Zlatibo 1:32.03 170
28. STANIC, Aleksandra 01 Plivacki klub "Cigota" Zlatibo 1:34.92 155
29. ARUNOVIC, Emilija 01 Rkg 1:35.68 151
30. DAVIDOVIC, Milica 01 Pk Td Bor 1:41.68 126
31. BOGOSAVLJEVIC, Jana 01 Rkg 1:59.45 77

Omladinke (15-16)

1. COJIC, Nina 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:03.77 511
2. ANDRIC, Bozica 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:07.09 439
3. LAZIC, Sonja 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:08.84 406
4. BOZIC, Slavica 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:10.50 378
5. CANIC, Milica 98 Rkg 1:12.69 345
6. DRAGOJLOVIC, Natasa 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:12.83 343
7. MARKOVIC, Miljana 99 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 1:13.02 340
8. JOVANOVIC, Monika 98 Rkg 1:13.35 336
9. STOJKOVIC, Tamara 98 Rkg 1:14.63 319

10. ADAMOVIC, Ivona 98 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 1:24.55 219
11. NESIC, Andjela 99 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:26.07 208
12. TOSKIC, Tamara 99 Plivacki klub "Cigota" Zlatibo 1:37.68 142

Seniorke (17+)

1. VUKAJLOVIC, Ivana 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:05.84 465
2. MARKOVIC, Sara 95 Rkg 1:06.43 452
3. DJOKIC, Danica 96 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:07.05 440
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Event 20, Women, 100m Freestyle

Apsolutna

1. SPASOJEVIC, Sofija 00 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:02.54 542
2. COJIC, Nina 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:03.77 511
3. VUKAJLOVIC, Ivana 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:05.84 465
4. ZDRAVKOVIC, Nevena 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:06.13 458
5. MARKOVIC, Sara 95 Rkg 1:06.43 452
6. DJOKIC, Danica 96 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:07.05 440
7. ANDRIC, Bozica 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:07.09 439
8. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 01 Pk Jagodina 1:07.26 436
9. TOSIC, Djurdja 01 Pk Pirat 1:08.21 418

10. LAZIC, Sonja 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:08.84 406
11. MARKOVIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:09.14 401
12. PERIC, Lara 01 Plivacki klub "1 April"  Jagod 1:09.70 391
13. LUKIC, Andjela 01 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:09.72 391
14. BOZIC, Slavica 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:10.50 378
15. SLJIVIC, Kristina 00 Pk Pirat 1:10.53 378
16. DENIC, Visnja 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:11.68 360
17. BISENIC, Tijana 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:12.05 354
18. KARIC, Mina 01 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:12.54 347
19. ODOVIC, Nevena 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:12.58 347
20. ASANIN, Andjela 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:12.66 346
21. CANIC, Milica 98 Rkg 1:12.69 345
22. DRAGOJLOVIC, Natasa 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:12.83 343
23. MARKOVIC, Miljana 99 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 1:13.02 340
24. JOVANOVIC, Monika 98 Rkg 1:13.35 336
25. JOCIC, Tina 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:13.67 331
26. STOJKOVIC, Tamara 98 Rkg 1:14.63 319
27. NESOVANOVIC, Jana 00 Pk Pirat 1:15.19 312
28. NENADIC, Lea 01 Pk Pirat 1:15.54 307
29. RANKOVIC, Jelena 01 Olimpija Bor 1:18.29 276
30. DAJIC, Ema 01 Pk Jagodina 1:18.37 275
31. STOJANOVIC, Katarina 00 Olimpija Bor 1:18.96 269
32. KNEZEVIC, Bojana 01 Plivacki klub "Cigota" Zlatibo 1:21.28 247
33. STEFANOVIC, Sofija 00 Rkg 1:21.45 245
34. STOJILJKOVIC, Marija 00 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 1:22.08 240
35. ADAMOVIC, Ivona 98 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 1:24.55 219
36. NESIC, Andjela 99 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:26.07 208
37. GRULOVIC, Nevena 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:27.36 199
38. JOVIC, Andjela 00 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:27.38 198
39. TODOROVIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:29.78 183
40. TASIC, Irena 00 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 1:31.19 175
41. SMILJANIC, Tijana 00 Plivacki klub "Cigota" Zlatibo 1:32.03 170
42. STANIC, Aleksandra 01 Plivacki klub "Cigota" Zlatibo 1:34.92 155
43. ARUNOVIC, Emilija 01 Rkg 1:35.68 151
44. TOSKIC, Tamara 99 Plivacki klub "Cigota" Zlatibo 1:37.68 142
45. DAVIDOVIC, Milica 01 Pk Td Bor 1:41.68 126
46. BOGOSAVLJEVIC, Jana 01 Rkg 1:59.45 77

EXH KNEZEVIC, Jovana 97 Plivacki klub "Cigota" Zlatibo 1:12.39 349
EXH STOJIC, Miljana 94 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:22.19 239


